
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARCADE	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $165.00
2025-08-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdullah txn_a8HMrwK $10.00 $175.00
2025-08-14 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anusmita	Pal txn_0eH8wrp $10.00 $185.00
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Abdullah txn_78HyKM8 $30.00 $215.00
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_vgH4REq $10.00 $225.00
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	garethstafford txn_nEHpxel $10.00 $235.00
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mayank	Kumar txn_p5Hoaqn $10.00 $245.00
2025-08-15 Returning	expired	grant	to	Felix txn_OXH6JaL $4.35 $249.35
2025-08-16 Returning	expired	grant	to	coolboy999 txn_zVHoWWr $10.00 $259.35
2025-08-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Saket	Toshniwal txn_78HyeGM $30.00 $289.35
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	pritrskypatrik txn_5wHKQ6v $10.00 $299.35
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	cffoerster09 txn_YRHxqA7 $10.00 $309.35
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	racer.jjj.yt txn_JxHEJWZ $10.00 $319.35
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	finnrades txn_xQHdWoR $10.00 $329.35
2025-08-18 Returning	expired	grant	to	siubaiev txn_9KH7oKx $10.00 $339.35
2025-08-22 Returning	expired	grant	to	itsaghani txn_2zHOwBX $10.00 $349.35
2025-08-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	12579 txn_AWHVRl2 $10.00 $359.35
2025-08-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jaspreet	Singh txn_EyHwQ9Z $10.00 $369.35
2025-08-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jabez txn_yXHYNa8 $10.00 $379.35
2025-08-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Swas95 txn_V0HgxJX $4.99 $384.34
2025-08-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Oliver txn_NQHZ48e $10.00 $394.34
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Siva	Sundar txn_nEHMX89 $10.00 $404.34
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	omarko txn_p5H0Bgg $10.00 $414.34
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kfir	Elyahu txn_OXH8XOv $10.00 $424.34
2025-08-28 Returning	expired	grant	to	comeguy txn_WBHApr7 $7.00 $431.34
2025-08-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yoshi	Li txn_2zHvYyq $10.00 $441.34
2025-08-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Joao txn_oyHK8RO $30.00 $471.34
2025-08-29 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anish txn_4dH5QGb $2.96 $474.30
2025-08-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nikolas	Daynard txn_5wHRrK6 $10.00 $484.30
2025-08-30 Returning	expired	grant	to	Max	Nguyen txn_kWHPROn $10.00 $494.30
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	ethanxie2008 txn_evHRzX2 $10.00 $504.30
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alexander	Hamilton txn_brHZOeL $10.00 $514.30
2025-08-31 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anish txn_zVHyd0Y $0.09 $514.39

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$349.39. $514.39

Arcade	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arcade's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


